
ARCHDIOCESE OF WASHINGTON
2018–2019 CATHOLIC SCHOOLS DATA PROFILE

CATHOLIC SCHOOLS BY THE NUMBERS 

92 Catholic schools in the  
Archdiocese of Washington

Total enrollment for all 
ADW Catholic schools  26,171

1,081
53 Archdiocesan elementary 

schools (PreK/K – 8)

8 Archdiocesan early  
learning centers

2 Archdiocesan  
high schools

16 Independent Catholic 
high schools13 Independent elementary  

schools (PreK/K – 8)

8th grade students 
who matriculated into 
a Catholic high school

88.20% Elementary school 
rention rate

4,596 Elementary school students who  
receive Archdiocesan tuition assistance

1,796 High school students who receive  
Archdiocesan tuition assistance

$1,119 Average elementary school  
award amount

$696 Average high school award amount

$6.1M 2018-2019 total Archdiocesan  
tuition assistance

2,696 Full time professional staff

98% Lay staff

2% Religious/clergy

TOTAL FUNDS SAVED 

TUITION ASSISTANCE BY THE NUMBERS STAFF BY THE NUMBERS 

$292,393,595 $115,107,272in Maryland in the District 
of Columbia

$1,188,600
$8,697,356
$2,149,147

BOOST

OSP

Title 1, Title 2,  
and Title 3 

OUR PUBLIC SOURCE OF FUNDING 

Maryland BOOST students455
905 DC OSP students

OUR FUNDED STUDENTS
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OVERALL ENROLLMENT  
SUMMARY BY RACE

CATHOLIC/NON-CATHOLIC

Native American Indian
Asian
Black
Hawaiian
White
2 or More Races52%

28%

14% 5%

<1%

<1%

Hispanic
Non Hispanic

86%

Catholic
Non Catholic

HISPANIC

85%

15%

68%

32%

2017-2018 SCANTRON PERFORMANCE  
SERIES FOUNDATION

(2 – 8), STUDENT PERFORMANCE BY QUARTILE

MATHEMATICS

Below Average

Low Average

High Average

Above Average

READING

Below Average

Low Average

High Average

Above Average

38%

30%

11%

44%

31%

7%

2017-2018 HSPT STUDENT  
PERFORMANCE BAND

Attending, Nov 29th
(ADW 8th graders)

Non-attending, 
Dec 2nd

Non-attending, 
Dec 16th

Non-attending, 
Jan 6th

Low (NP 01-23)
Average (NP 24-75)
High (NP 76-99)

TOTAL # OF TEST TAKERS

Attending, Nov 29th  
(ADW 8th graders)1,448
Non-attending, 
Dec 2nd682
Non-attending, 
Dec 16th690
Non-attending, 
Jan 6th342

21%

18%

46%

 

38%

16%

42%

 

43%

15%

22%

 

43%

 
 

35%

18%

35%

 

47%
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